Y
O
R
K
®
 A
FF
IN

YXV60B21SA 5.0 20.0 12.5 46-1/2 34-1/2 38-1/4
YZV - VARIABLE CAPACITY HEAT PUMPS
MODEL TONS SEER HSPF H W D
YZV24B21SA 2.0 19.5 11.0 40-1/4 32 35-1/2
YZV36B21SA 3.0 19.8 10.2 40-1/4 32 35-1/2
YZV48B21SA 4.0 19.7 10.2 46-1/2 34-1/2 38-1/4
YZV60B21SA 5.0 18.5 10.2 46-1/2 34-1/2 38-1/4
MVC - VARIABLE SPEED MODULAR AIR HANDLERS
MODEL TONS NOMINAL
CFM H W D
(CASING)
D
(W/
DOORS)
MVC08BN21 2.0 800 21-1/2 17-1/2 20-1/2 21-1/2
MVC12BN21 3.0 1,200 21-1/2 17-1/2 20-1/2 21-1/2
MVC14DN21 3.5 1,400 22-1/2 24-1/2 20-1/2 21-1/2
MVC16CN21 4.0 1,600 22-1/2 21 20-1/2 21-1/2
MVC20DN21 5.0 1,800 22-1/2 24-1/2 20-1/2 21-1/2
Affinity™ Series Variable Capacity Systems require a CM coil match with MVC air handler.
AFFINITY-YXV-YZV_ENGES0717
Authorized dealer
YORK® residential products carry the
Good Housekeeping Seal of Approval.
The YORK® Affinity™ Series YP9C
modulating gas furnace received the
Consumers Digest Best Buy Award.
The Best Buy seal is a registered trademark
of Consumers Digest Communications,
LLC, used under license. YORK® products
are recognized for quality.
YP9C - UP TO 98% AFUE MODULATING GAS FURNACES
MODEL INPUT MBH HIGH AFUE % CFM H W D
YP9C060B12MP12C 60 97.5 1,200 33 17-1/2 30-1/4
YP9C080B12MP12C 80 97.5 1,200 33 17-1/2 30-1/4
YP9C080C16MP12C 80 97.7 1,600 33 21 30-1/4
YP9C100C16MP12C 100 97.7 1,600 33 21 30-1/4
YP9C100C20MP12C 100 97.7 2,000 33 21 30-1/4
YP9C120D20MP12C 120 98.0 2,000 33 24-1/2 30-1/4
Affinity™ Series Variable Capacity Systems require a CM coil match with YP9C furnace.
TM9V - TWO-STAGE HIGH-EFFICIENCY GAS FURNACES
MODEL INPUT MBH HIGH AFUE % CFM H W D
TM9V040A08MP11C 40 96 1,000 33 14-1/2 29-1/2
TM9V060B12MP11C 60 96 1,200 33 17-1/2 29-1/2
TM9V080B12MP11C 80 96 1,200 33 17-1/2 29-1/2
TM9V080C16MP11C 80 96 1,600 33 21 29-1/2
TM9V100C16MP11C 100 96 1,600 33 21 29-1/2
TM9V100C20MP11C 100 96 2,000 33 21 29-1/2
TM9V120D20MP11C 120 96 2,000 33 24-1/2 29-1/2
CM - MULTI-POSITION CASED COILS WITH FACTORY MOUNTED EEV
MODEL TONS H W D
CM25BE1A1 2.0 25-5/8 17-1/2 20-1/2
CM37BE2A1 3.0 25-5/8 17-1/2 20-1/2